Race Date

August 18, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - St. James
Team Score (places):50

288
293
201
284
286
289
290
292
287
294
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Caroline Hartman
emily walberg

Ella OConnell
Emma Calhill

Carys Furmanski
Allie Long

Eleanor McAndrews
Gabriella Scaravalle
Taylor Furmanski
Elizabeth Waltz

Team - OLW
Team Score (places):64

455
450
457
447
446
452
448
454
453
444
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Caroline Schermerhorn
Moira Jackman

Grace Trunnell

Avery Brooks

Maggie Berwick
Ainslie McKenna

Jane Dolsen

Lola Scarsi

Erin Mongoven

Clare Bauer

Team - St. Raymond
Team Score (places):89

483
241
480
243
246
245
247
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Angelina Falls
McKenzie Bronder
Ella Henning
Maura Phillips
Anna Vernoski
Maggie Schram
Gianna Walter

Team - St. Benedic Prep
Team Score (places):90

1 189
2 184

Sophia Lee
Abigail Buchar

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Saint Viator XC - Girls JV
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:54.9

7:50.9
7:51.8
7:52.2
7:58.8
8:00.7
8:11.1
8:12.5
8:21.5
8:22.9
8:31.3

7:50.9
15:42.8
23:35.0
31:33.8
39:34.6
47:45.7
55:58.3

1:04:19.8
1:12:42.8
1:21:14.1

0:00.0
0:00.8
0:01.2
0:07.9
0:09.7
0:20.1
0:21.6
0:30.5
0:32.0
0:40.3

Average Time: 7:56.0

7:12.4
7:58.1
7:58.1
8:00.1
8:31.6
8:37.6
8:41.2
9:38.8
9:46.3
9:48.4

7:12.4
15:10.5
23:08.7
31:08.8
39:40.4
48:18.0
56:59.3

1:06:38.1
1:16:24.4
1:26:12.9

0:00.0
0:45.6
0:45.6
0:47.6
1:19.1
1:25.1
1:28.8
2:26.3
2:33.8
2:36.0

Average Time: 8:25.9

7:37.1
7:38.7
8:25.3
8:25.6
10:02.6
10:21.4
10:50.5

7:37.1
15:15.8
23:41.2
32:06.8
42:09.5
52:30.9

1:03:21.5

0:00.0
0:01.6
0:48.2
0:48.4
2:25.4
2:44.3
3:134

Average Time: 8:12.3

7:52.6
7:57.7

Girls
Girls JV
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
6 6
7 13
8 21
13 34
16 50
(19) (69)
(20) (89)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
1 1
11 12
12 24
15 39
25 64
(27) (91)
(28) (119)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
4 4
5 9
22 31
23 54
35 89
(39) (128)
(42) (170)
Finish Position - 4
9 9
10 19
1

7:52.6
15:50.3

0:00.0
0:05.1

08/18/2018 05:24:46



Race Date
August 18, 2018

Saint Viator XC - Girls JV
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Benedic Prep Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 8:12.3
3 193 Abby Radich 18 37 8:03.3 23:53.6 0:10.7
4 185 Eliana Faford 24 61 8:25.8 32:19.5 0:33.1
5 188 Francesca Kromkowski 29 90 8:42.3 41:01.8 0:49.7
6 192 Amara Patras (34) (124) 9:20.8 50:22.6 1:28.2
7 186 Marian Johnson (41) (165) 10:41.3  1:01:04.0 2:48.7
Team - St. Francis Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 8:56.0
1 351 Libby Magnone 2 2 7:24.8 7:24.8 0:00.0
2 349 Maia Cordova 3 5 7:30.1 14:54.9 0:05.2
3 350 Darby Leetch 30 35 8:55.5 23:50.5 1:30.6
4 352 LauraAnn Serra 38 73 10:14.1 34.04.6 2:49.2
5 348 Maria Bukowski 40 113 10:35.5 44:40.1 3:10.6
Team - St. Thomas Vill Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):137 Average Time: 9:02.3
1 103 Emily Murphy 17 17 8:01.6 8:01.6 0:00.0
2 107 Jackie Westfall 21 38 8:17.8 16:19.4 0:16.2
3 95 Savannah Apolinar 26 64 8:36.3 24:55.8 0:34.7
4 102 Olivia Mitchell 36 100 10:03.8 34:59.7 2:02.2
5 105 Katie Seligmann 37 137 10:11.9 45:11.6 2:10.3
6 106 Emily Smithe (44) (181) 12:19.2 57:30.8 4:17.6
7 96 Meghan Barry (45) (226) 12:33.8  1:10:04.7 4:32.2
Team - QAS Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):153 Average Time: 9:21.7
1 396 Sarah Fitzgerald 14 14 7:58.9 7:58.9 0:00.0
2 398 Madelyn McNamara 31 45 9:00.8 16:59.7 1:01.8
3 395 Judith Fabianski 32 77 9:02.5 26:02.3 1:03.5
4 394 Brigitta Dargis 33 110 9:17.1 35:19.4 1:18.1
5 401 Olivia Saldana 43 153 11:29.2 46:48.6 3:30.3
6 403 Breanna Vendiola (46) (199) 13:14.8  1:00:03.5 5:15.9
Team - St. Mary Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 33 Alana Heinrichs Less Than 5 6:46.3 6:46.3 0:00.0
2 32 Addison Hall Less Than 5 7:26.8 14:13.1 0:40.4

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc. 2 08/18/2018 05:24:47



Race Date
August 18, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - St. Mary
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 34 Megan Li
4 35 Mia Michuda
Team - St. Thomas More
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 76 Kendall Pemberton
2 70 Evangeline Comings
Team - St. Emily

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 129 Ava Alkass
2 131 Jamie Laskiewicz
3 130 emily Clarke

Team - St. Patrick
Team Score (places):Inc.
261 Zoey Zwiefelhofer
260 Adi Walbran

258 Maggie Lobo
259 Sinthura Rajendram
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Team - St. Hubert
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 481 Macy Lane

Team - St. Gilbert
Team Score (places):Inc.

328 lzzy Bing

329 Sydney Krcmarik
331 Lucy Roscoe

332 Breyanna Villanueva

A WwWDN B

Team - St. Al
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 366 Anna Baroud
2 367 Daria Gross

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

Saint Viator XC - Girls JV
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 8:38.5 22:51.7
Less Than 5 8:38.8 31:30.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 9:54.7 9:54.7
Less Than 5 19:10.5 29:05.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 7:55.1 7:55.1
Less Than 5 8:31.5 16:26.6
Less Than 5 9:09.6 25:36.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 8:08.8 8:08.8
Less Than 5 9:40.3 17:49.2
Less Than 5 11:27.2 29:16.4
Less Than 5 11:30.5 40:46.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 10:42.2 10:42.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 7:12.9 7:12.9
Less Than 5 7:22.8 14:35.8
Less Than 5 7:30.4 22:06.2
Less Than 5 8:55.3 31:01.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 8:48.6 8:48.6
Less Than 5 11:48.1 20:36.7
3

Time
Back

1:52.1
1:52.4

0:00.0
9:15.8

0:00.0
0:36.4
1:14.5

0:00.0
1:31.5
3:18.3
3:21.6

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:17.5
1:42.4

0:00.0
2:59.4

08/18/2018 05:24:48



Race Date Saint Viator XC - Girls JV

August 18, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls JV
Class - G Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Al Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 368 Maia Krier Less Than 5 12:53.6 33:30.3 4:04.9
Team - Frassati Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 474 Maggie McConville Less Than 5 9:52.2 9:52.2 0:00.0
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